
1776	Attore	Lista	(Cast)
John	Cullum https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-cullum-1905269/movies
Nicolas	Coster https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nicolas-coster-2565463/movies
James	Noble https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-noble-1322133/movies
William	Duell https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/william-duell-963028/movies
Ray	Middleton https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ray-middleton-7297837/movies
David	Ford https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-ford-5233734/movies
John	Myhers https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-myhers-6250029/movies
Virginia	Vestoff https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/virginia-vestoff-7934648/movies
Donald	Madden https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/donald-madden-5294797/movies
Patrick	Hines https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrick-hines-7146735/movies
William	Hansen https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/william-hansen-8010833/movies
Rex	Robbins https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rex-robbins-7319304/movies
Ralston	Hill https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ralston-hill-7288365/movies
Jonathan	Moore https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jonathan-moore-110585748/movies
Roy	Poole https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roy-poole-23900814/movies
Daniel	Keyes https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniel-keyes-110225526/movies
Ken	Howard https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ken-howard-1320640/movies
Leo	Leyden https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leo-leyden-109885458/movies
Ron	Holgate https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ron-holgate-7363930/movies
Emory	Bass https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/emory-bass-19693212/movies
Howard	Da	Silva https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/howard-da-silva-1631771/movies
Daniel	Keyes https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniel-keyes-185714/movies
William	Daniels https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/william-daniels-370181/movies
Howard	Caine https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/howard-caine-1631745/movies
Charles	Rule https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/charles-rule-111323223/movies
Blythe	Danner https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/blythe-danner-40064/movies
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